

We Proudly Support The National Head Start Association

2019 National Head Start Conference

As the Grantee Agency for both Head Start and Early Head Start services in St. Lucie County and Early Head Start services in Polk County, ALPI serves 831 children in its Head Start/Early Head Start programs. ALPI also provides full day before and after school subsidized childcare services and VPK services in partnership with the School Readiness Coalitions in St. Lucie and Polk Counties.

e offer full day services for infants, toddlers, pre-school and school age children through the following programs, in partnership with the local school board, United Way, School Readiness Coalitions and other private child care providers and organizations.

- Head Start (Licensed and NAEYC Accredited)
- Early Head Start (Licensed and NAEYC Accredited)
- USDA Child Care Food Service
- Subsidized Child Care
- Before and After School Services

S ervice delivery activities are provided in part through the following funding sources.

- Administration for Children and Families Office of Head Start (ACF-OHS)
- Polk County School Board
- St. Lucie County School Board
- United Way of St. Lucie County
- Early Learning Coalition of St. Lucie County
- Early Learning Coalition of Polk County
- City of Ft. Pierce
- Florida Department of Health
- Lincoln Park Childcare, Inc.
- Ft. Pierce Housing Authority

For eligibility & more information, contact: ALPI Children & Family Support Services Caroline Looney, Deputy Director



Arlene Dobison, Chief Executive Officer William Holt, ALPI Board Chairman

Providing a constant flow of children § family support services since 1968.